Route ID:

Shel by County School s

Run, Stop, and Student Info

NSLA12 Bus Number:

RALElI GH EGYPT MS/LUCY ES SLA

RunlD:

07:12 AM

07:31 AM

07:33 AM

07:35 AM

07:37 AM

07:39 AM

07:40 AM

07:45 AM

RunlID:

02:35 PM

02:35 PM

02:55 PM

03:10 PM

03:15 PM

03:17 PM

03:19 PM

03:20 PM

03:22 PM

03:24 PM

2596. 001

TO RALEI GH EGYPT M5 SLA

FARMVILLE TERMINAL (N)

NEW ALLEN RD & TIMBERLINE DR

NEW ALLEN RD - GREENVIEW TOWNHOMES
ROYAL WOOD DR @ ROYAL PINE DR [NE]
SURREY APTS [E] 4681 ROYAL RIDGE DR
CHELSEA HILL DR & OLD RALEIGH MILLINGT RD
GIBBS PW & RALEIGH MILLINGTON RD

SCHOOL: RALEIGH-EGYPT MIDDLE

2596. 101

FROM RALEI GH EGYPT M5 SLA

Deadhead - FARMVILLE TERMINAL (N)
FARMVILLE BUS TERMINAL

RALEIGH-EGYPT MIDDLE

SCHOOL: RALEIGH-EGYPT MIDDLE

NEW ALLEN RD & TIMBERLINE DR

NEW ALLEN RD - GREENVIEW TOWNHOMES
ROYAL WOOD DR @ ROYAL PINE DR [NE]
SURREY APTS [E] 4681 ROYAL RIDGE DR
CHELSEA HILL DR & OLD RALEIGH MILLINGT RD

GIBBS PW & RALEIGH MILLINGTON RD

06/ 23/ 2021

Page



Shel by County School s
Run, Stop, and Student Info

Route ID: NSLA13 Bus Number:
RALEI GH EGYPT MS/ RALEI GH BART MEADOW SLA
RuniD: 2596. 002
TO RALEI GH EGYPT M5 SLA
07:03 AM FARMVILLE BUS TERMINAL
07:12 AM SCOTLAND RD @ S GLENGARRY RD [NW]
07:15 AM WHITNEY AVE@DUMBARTON RD
07:18 AM FRAYSER RALEIGH & FRAYSER RALEIGH
07:27 AM VINEYARD HAVEN PL @ SPRING VALLEY DR [SW]
07:29 AM ABBOTTSFORD AVE @ VALLEY STREAM DR [NE]
07:31 AM DAVIDCREST DR & RIDGEMONT
07:32 AM OLD ALLEN RD & RIDGEMONT
07:35 AM SHADCREST DR & BRADCREST DR
07:45 AM SCHOOL: RALEIGH-EGYPT MIDDLE
RuniD: 2596. 102
FROM RALEI GH EGYPT M5 SLA
02:34 PM Deadhead - FARMVILLE TERMINAL (N)
02:34 PM FARMVILLE BUS TERMINAL
02:55 PM RALEIGH-EGYPT MIDDLE
03:10 PM SCHOOL: RALEIGH-EGYPT MIDDLE
03:15 PM SHADCREST DR & BRADCREST DR
03:16 PM OLD ALLEN RD & RIDGEMONT
03:18 PM DAVIDCREST DR & RIDGEMONT
03:19 PM ABBOTTSFORD AVE @ VALLEY STREAM DR [NE]
03:21 PM VINEYARD HAVEN PL @ SPRING VALLEY DR [SW]
03:29 PM FRAYSER RALEIGH & FRAYSER RALEIGH
03:32 PM WHITNEY AVE@DUMBARTON RD

06/ 23/ 2021

Route ID: NSLA13 Bus Number:
RALElI GH EGYPT MS/ RALElI GH BART MEADOW SLA

RunID: 2596. 102

FROM RALEI GH EGYPT M5 SLA

03:34 PM SCOTLAND RD @ S GLENGARRY RD [NW]

03:37 PM SCENIC HILLS ES (YMCA AFTERCARE)

Page 2



Shel by County School s
Run, Stop, and Student Info

Route ID: NSLA14 Bus Number:
RALElI GH EGYPT M5/ BROMNSVI LLE ROAD ES SLA

RunID: 2596. 003

TO RALEI GH EGYPT M5 SLA

06:55 AM FARMVILLE BUS TERMINAL
07:08 AM FRAYSER RALEIGH & WESTLINE DR
07:09 AM FRAYSER RALEIGH & EASTLINE DR

07:12 AM WINDERMERE RD@CAPRICORN DR

07:14 AM WINDERMERE RD @ DORADO AVE [NW]

07:16 AM JIREH DR & JIREH CV

07:23 AM STAGE JAMES RD & DRURY WAY LN

07:29 AM RALEIGH MILLINGTON RD & RALEIGH WOODS DR

07:32 AM GLENSHAW DR & YALE RD (H)
07:37 AM MERRITT & MOZELLE

07:45 AM SCHOOL: RALEIGH-EGYPT MIDDLE

RunID: 2596. 103

FROM RALEI GH EGYPT M5 SLA

02:34 PM Deadhead - FARMVILLE BUS TERMINAL

02:34 PM FARMVILLE BUS TERMINAL

02:55 PM RALEIGH-EGYPT MIDDLE

03:10 PM SCHOOL: RALEIGH-EGYPT MIDDLE
03:17 PM MERRITT & MOZELLE

03:20 PM GLENSHAW DR & YALE RD (H)

03:27 PM WINDERMERE RD@CAPRICORN DR

03:29 PM WINDERMERE RD @ DORADO AVE [NW]

03:31 PM JIREH DR & JIREH CV

03:32 PM FRAYSER RALEIGH & WESTLINE DR

06/ 23/ 2021

Route ID: NSLA14 Bus Number:
RALElI GH EGYPT MS/ BROMNSVI LLE ROAD ES SLA

RunID: 2596. 103

FROM RALEI GH EGYPT M5 SLA

03:32 PM FRAYSER RALEIGH & EASTLINE DR
03:39 PM STAGE JAMES RD & DRURY WAY LN

03:45 PM RALEIGH MILLINGTON RD & RALEIGH WOODS [

Page 3



